PRESUPUESTOS 1983

Enmiendas ne 617 y 927 G. Popular

ASUNTO: 8
16= 6=1983

DIA:Z

Seccidn 34

RESULTADO VOTACION NOMINAL 2

TOTAL PORCENTAJE

- - - . .- LA R B A 2 L B & J

CINT, S6=11 A=B,
HORAS: 02,26

PRESENTES 259 100,00
SI 73 28,19
NOD 176 67,95
ABSTENCIONES 10 3,86
NULOS 0 0,00

BUTACAS CONTADAS 586
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25
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24z
245
249
253
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67
341

§S=NAVARRETE MERINO

FPeAZNAR LOPEZ
P=BOTANCH I DAUSA
P=CANELLAS FONS
P=CORTE MIER
P=DURAN NUNEZ
P=FABRA VALLES
P=FUENTES LOPEZ
P=GARCIA FORCADA
P=GOMEZ DE LAS ROCES
P=GUERRERO GUERRERO
P=HUIDOBRO DIEZ
P=LLLORCA VILLAPLANA
P=MARTINEZ DEL RIO
P=MONFORTE FRANCIA
P=NAVARRO VELASCO
P=PEREZ=COLIVARES PEREZ
P=POL GONZALEZ
P=RAMON IZGUIERDO
P=REY CASTELLANCS
P=SANABRIA ESCUDERO
P=SIMON GUTIERREZ
P=SUAREZ, JOSE MARIA
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POPULAR DEL CONGRESO

P«BELTRAN DE HEREDIA
P=CALERC RCODRIGUEZ
P=CASTROVIEJO CALVO

P=COSTAS ALONSO gl
PeELORRIAGA FERNANDEZ -

P=FERNANDEZ=ESCANDON
PeGALLENT NICOLA
P=GARRIDO VALENZUELA
P=GONZALEZ=ESTEFANI
P=GUIMON UGARTECHEA
PelLASUEN SANCHO
P=LLORENS TORRES
P=MATUTES JUAN
P=MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
P=PANOS MARTI
P«PILLADO MONTERO
P=PRIETO BARRIOS
P=RATO FIGAREDO
P=RICO JIMENEZ
P=SCHWARTZ GIRON
P=SIS0 CRUELLAS
P=TORRES HURTADO

247
64
230

138
149

e3
146
152
153

ee
158
337
236
240
161
244
2un
251
esd
258
340
150

P=BENITEZ BARRUECO
P=CAMUNAS SOLIS
P=CLAVIJO GARCIA
P=DURAN -COKSANEGO

P=ESCLDER -CROST

P=FRAILE POUJADE

P=GARCIA AMIGC

P=GIL LAZARO

P=GONZALEZ VAELLO
P=HERRERD RGUEZ, DE MINON
P=LOPEZ GONZALEZ :
PeMANGLANO DE MAS
P=MIGUEL LOPEZ
P=MCNTESINOS GARCIA
P=PENARRUBIA AGIUS
P=FLANAS SEGURADOD
PeRAMALLO GARCIA

P=RENEDU OUMAECHEVARRIA
P=RCORIGUEZ GCMEZ
P=SEGURA SANFELIU
P=SGUELLA MARTORELL
P=TRILLO Y LOPEZ MANCISID



DIA: 16= £=1983 HORAZ

262 P=URIBARRI MURILLO
346 P=YBARRA HIDALGO

92 Ce=MARDONES SEVILLA
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232 PeVEGA ESCANDON
347 PeZARAZAGA BURILLO

GoPe CENTRISTA
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G,P., MINORIA CATALANA

G.P, VASCO (PNV)

BoR. - MIXTO
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P=VERSTRYNGE ROJAS



DIAZ

eoe

305
188

95
120
220

56
104
v 37
292
403
307
216
394
281
126
328
315
219
286
203
114

99
110
324
404

57
199
174
224
201
129
272
123
304
$18
105
213
124
119
282

97
204
280
274
300

16= 6=1983 HORAS: (2.26

S=ABASCAL Y CALABRIA
S=ACOSTA CUBEROD
S=ALFONSO PEREZ
S=AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S=ASENJO DIAZ
S=BALLETBO I PUIG
S=BERENGUER FUSTER
S=BLANCO RUBIO
S=CABALLERO ALVAREZ
S«CANO PINTO
S=CASTELLS FERRER
S=CERCAS ALONSO
S=COLINC SALAMANCA
S=CREMADES SENA
S=CUNILLERA I MESTRES
S=CHIA GUTIERREZ
S=DIAZ POZAS
S~ESTRADA SANCHEZ
S=FERNANDEZ MARTIN
S=FRAIZ ARMADA
S=FUENTES LAZARO
S=GARCIA ARRECIADO
S=GARCIA ESPINOSA
SeGARCIA OLID
S=GARCIA RONDA
S=GAVINA RIBELLES
S=GONZALEZ ZAPICO
S=GRANADOS CALERO
S=HERNANDEZ ESPALLARGAS
S=JOVER PRESA
S=LOPEZ GARCIA
S=MACARRO VERA
SeMARSAL 1 MUNTALA

SeMARTINEZ MTEZ,, ENRIGUE

S=MARTINEZ SANJUAN
S«MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
S=MOYA MILANES
SeNEIRA LEON
S=0LIVA GARCIA
S«PAJARES GUTIERREZ
S=PAU I PERNAU
S=PEREZ SIGUIER
S=PONS GRAU

S=PUIG 1 OLIVE
S=RAMOS I MOLINS
S=RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
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309
40e
208
c83
301
306
329
53
117
210
190
108
ez2e
395
285
308
321
52
36
310
30
54
195
317
176
177
111
283
290
ele
122
322
43
41
294
184
S0
205
295
183
192
101
279
185
e7s
98
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S=ABEJON ADAMEZ
S«ADSUAR FERRANDO
S=ALONSO BUITRON
S=ANTICH BALADA
S=BAHILLO FERNANDEZ
S«BARRANCC GALLARDO
S=BEVIA PASTOR
S«=BOFILL ABEILHE
S=CALAHORRO TELLEZ
S=CAPDEVILA BLANCO
S«CASTRO FELICIAND
S=CEREZO GALAN
S=COLOM I NAVAL
S=CRUANES MOLINA
S«CUSTODI TORRES
S=DAVILA SANCHEZ
S=ELIO OFICIALDEGUI
S=FAJARDO SPINOLA
S=FERNANDEZ MARUGAN
S=FUEJO LAGD
S=GALEOQOTE JIMENEZ
S=GARCIA BLOISE
S=GARCIA GARCIA
S«GARCIA PAGAN
S«GARCIA TOMAS
S=GIMENO MARIN
S«GOZALBES CRAVIOTO
S«GUERRA FONTANA
S=HIDALGO BARGUERD
S=LAGUNILLA ALONSC
S«LOPEZ LUNA
S-MALON NICOLAU
S=MARTIN TOVAL

S=MARTINEZ MTEZ,, MIGUEL

S=MAYORAL CORTES
S-aMIR MAYOLL
S=«MUGICA HERZOG
S«-NIETO GONZALEZ
S=0LIVENZA POZAS
S=PALACIOS ALONSO
S=PELAYO DUGUE
S=PINEDO SANCHEZ
S=P0Z20 1 ALVAREZ
S=RAMALLC MASSANET
SeRENAU I MANEN
S=RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE
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39
32%
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3eé
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200
127
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320
182
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40
218
191
29s
100
a07
116
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eve

S=ACITORES VALVAS
S=AGUILAR BELDA
S=ALVAREZ DE PAZ
S=ARNAU NAVARRO
S«BALLESTERU PAREJA
S=BARRERO LOPEZ
S=BLANCO GARCIA
S=BUSGUETS T BRAGULAT-

~8=CALDERA-SANCHEZ

S=CASTELLANO
S=CEBRIAN TORRALBA
S=CLOTAS I CIERCO
S=CORCUERA CUESTA
S=CLESTA MARTINEZ -
S=CHAVES GONZALEZ
S=01AZ BONILLC
S«ESCRIBANO REINOSA
S«FERNANDEZ CORTES
S=FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S=FUENTES GALLARDO
SeGARCIA ARIAS
S=GARCIA DAMECRENEA
S=GARCIA=MORENDO TEIXEIRA
SeGARCIA RAYA
S=GAVILAN ARGANDA
S=GONZALEZ OTAZO
S=GRACIA PLAZA
S=KERNOSIN BONO
S=HIGLERAS MUNDZ
S=LAZC DIAZ

S=LCPEZ SANZ
S=MARCET I MORERA
S=MARTINEZ GAKCIA
S=MARTINEZ NOVAL
S=MEDINA ORTEGA
S«MOYA ESCKRIVA
S=MU/CZ GARCIA
S=NUNEZ ENCABO
S=PADRON DELGADO
S=PARDO YANEZ
S=PEREA TORRES
S=PLA PASTOR
S=PRIETO GARCIA
S=RAMIREZ HEREDIA
S=RIBAS PRATS
S=RUBERT DE VENTOS



DIAZ

44
1689
102
412
178
297
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32
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331
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16= 6=1983

HORA: 02,26

S=SAENZ COSCULLUELA
S=SANCHEZ BOLANOS
S=SANTOS JURADO
S=SAPENA GRANELL
S=SOLANO CARRERAS
S=TEIJEIRD FRAGA
S=VALLE TORRENO
S=VAZGQUEZ FOUZ
S=ZAMBRANA PINEDA

P=GARCIA=TIZON Y LOPEZ

VeGORRONDO ARRIZABALAGA

MX=FERNANDEZ INGUANZO

S«GUERRA GONZALEZ

S«VICENTE MARTIN
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38 S=SAENZ LORENZO
173 S«SANCHEZ SAEZ
207 S=SANZ DIAZ
198 S=SEGOVIA SCLANA
42 S=SOTILLO MARTI
312 S=TRIANA GAKCIA
278 S<VANCELL I TRULLAS
398 S<VERDU ALONSO
35 S=ZAPATERO GOMEZ

POPULAR DEL CONGRESO

256 P=RUIZ SOTO

G.,P. CENTRISTA
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G,P., MINORIA CATALANA
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G.P, VASCO (PNV)

268 Ve-MONFORTE ARREGUI

G.Pe -MIXTO

332 MX=PEREZ ROYO

GOBIERNO
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10 S=ALMUNIA AMANN

MESA

580 PeFERNANDEZ ESPANA

197
12§
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400
401
2717
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269
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S=SANCHEZ BARBERAN
S=SANJUAN DE LA ROCHA
8=SANZ FERNANDEZ
S=8IMCON CALVO

S=TARREGA BERANAL
S=TRIGINER FERNANDEZ
S=VARGAS=MACHUCA ORTEGA
S«VIDAL ESCARTI

V=OLARTE LASA

S=VERDE 1 ALDEA



DIA: lé= 6=1983 HORA: 02.26

284 S<CARNICER I BARRUFET
137 P=DIAZ=PINES MUNOZ

60 Ce=NU/EZ PEREZ

167 MC=GASOLIBA 1 BOHM
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SOCTALISTA DEL CONGRESO
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311 S=LOPEZ RIAND

POPULAR DEL CONGRESO

LR B B A K L L R B R R L L L A L B B B B L L L B B A B B B A B A 2 X J

144 Pe«FUENTE BOADA

G,P, CENTRISTA

G.P, MINCRIA CATALANA
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170 MC=LOPEZ DE LERMA I LOPEZ

G.P. VASCOC (PNV)

G.P, MIXTO
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217

255

132

S=PEREZ SOLANO

P=RCMAY BECCARIA

MC=XICOY I BASSEGODA
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POCPULAR DEL CONGRESO

G,P, CENTRISTA

G.P. MINCRIA CATALANA

G.,P., VASCO (PNV)
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16= 6=1983 HORA: 02.26

S=BALLESTERCS DURAN
S=-BUEND Y VICENTE
S«GREGORIO TORRES
S=PLANAS PUCHADES
SeSALLINAS MOYA
S=VELASCO APARICIO

P=AIZPUN TUERO
P=BELTRAN SANZ
P=CODESAL LOZAND
P=FAYOS DIAZ

P=GOMARA GRANADA
P=MODREGO VICTORIA
P=RAMOS PEREZ
P=RUIZ=NAVARRO GIMENC
P=TARRAGONA CORBELLA
P=VILLEGAS VILLAR

C=CABANILLAS GALLAS
C=GARCIA AGUDIN
C=0REJA AGUIRRE

MC=CASADEMONT PERAFITA
MC=GOMIS I MARTI
MC=ROCA I JUNYENT

V=AGUIRRE KEREXETA
V=OLLOKA OCHOA DE ASPURU

MeBANDRES MOLETY
 MX=RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN
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SOCIALISTA DEL CONGRESO
193 S=BARRAGAN RICO
109 . S=DIAZ SOL
33 SeMARIN GONZALEZ
34 S=-RAMOS FDEZ.=TORRECILLA

112 S=VALLS GARCIA
POPULAR DEL CONGRESO
165 PeALVAREZ ALVAREZ

79 P-CANTARERC DEL CASTILLO
86 P=CHACON NOUBEL

21 PeFRAGA IRIBARNE

69 P=KIRPATRICK MENDAROQ

237 P=MOLINA CABRERA
234 P«ROYO VILANOVA
260 Pe«SOLER VALERC
343 P=-TEJADA LORENZO

G.P, CENTRISTA
88 C-CISNERDS LABORDA
90 CeGOMEZ FRANGUEIRA
93 C=0RTIZ GONZALEZ

G.,P, MINORIA CATALANA

168 MC=CUATRECASES I MEMBRADO
132 MC=MOLINS I AMAT
135  MC=TRIAS FARGAS

G.,P., VASCO (PNV)
270 V=ECHERERRIA MONTERERRIA
229 VeVIZCAYA RETANA

G P, MIXTO
333 MX=CARRILLC SOLARES
335 MX=SUAREZ, ADOLFO
GOBIERNO

31
318
as
58
298

166

33
231
24
9

0
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e vy

S=RENEGAS HADDAD
S=GALLEGO LOPEZ-
S=C0RIOLS I GERMA
S=REDONDO URBIETA
\=VAZGUEZ VAZUUEZ

i

PeALZAGA VILLAAMIL
P=CASCALLANA CANONIGA
P=DCNADEU CADAFALCH
P=GILA GONZALEZ
P=LAPUERTA GUINTEROD
P=0SCRIO GARCIA
P=RUIZ GALLARDON
P=SUAREZ, FERNANDO
P=VALLINA VELARDE

C=DIAZ FUENTES
CeLAVILLA ALSINA
C=SANCHO ROF

MC=DURAN I LLEIDA
MC=PUNSET I CASALS

VeGANGOITI LLAGUNO

M= LOFEZ RAIMUNDO
MX=VICENS I GIRALT
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